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PER-203605
Hot Work
Permit

Acousti
Engineering
Company of
Florida

Warehouse
/ all locations

Austin Brown
Dewey
Rayburn
Ed Cox
Larry Franke

7:30 AM
11/21/2024

4:30 PM
11/21/2024

Scheduled

PER-203605
Hot Work
Permit

Acousti
Engineering
Company of
Florida

Office
/ all locations

Austin Brown
Dewey
Rayburn
Ed Cox
Larry Franke

7:30 AM
11/21/2024

4:30 PM
11/21/2024

Scheduled

PER-203605
Hot Work
Permit

Acousti
Engineering
Company of
Florida

Maintenace
Area/Corridor
/ all locations

Austin Brown
Dewey
Rayburn
Ed Cox
Larry Franke

7:30 AM
11/21/2024

4:30 PM
11/21/2024

Scheduled

Hot Work
Permit

Acousti
Engineering
Company of
Florida

Warehouse
/ all

Austin Brown
Dewey
Rayburn
Ed Cox
Larry Franke

7:30 AM
11/20/2024

4:30 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Acousti
Engineering
Company of
Florida

Office
/ all

Austin Brown
Dewey
Rayburn
Ed Cox
Larry Franke

7:30 AM
11/20/2024

4:30 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Acousti
Engineering
Company of
Florida

Maintenace
Area/Corridor
/ all

Austin Brown
Dewey
Rayburn
Ed Cox
Larry Franke

7:30 AM
11/20/2024

4:30 PM
11/20/2024

Expired
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